
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
69 
3 

29 
12 
83 
70 
67 
55 
18 
11 
37 
25 
15 
40 
31 
48 
10 
85 
38 

985 
20 
08 

777 
8 

62 
976 
972 
965 
986 
56 

753 

35 
717 

1 
13 
66 

189 
73 
99 
8 
9 

Name 
Petr NAJMAN 
Shaun ANDERSON 
Patrik HORÁK 
Dan VYSLOUŽIL 
Ludovit KRUSINA 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Petr KUNZ 
Petr KOVÁŘ 
Libor KAMENICKÝ 
Daniel CHOVANEC 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Boris KORČÁK 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Martin HOLANEC 
Alexandr VYSLOUŽIL 
Kristýna JAKESCHOVÁ 
Petr BARTL 
Michal STUPAVSKY 
Milan FICEK 
Jiří NECHANICKÝ 
Tomáš VEJNÁREK 
Karel MATUŠ SEN. 
Arrigo VINSANI 
Johann FÜRBÖCK 
Josef PRÁŠEK 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Miroslav VANDÍK 
Igor HAVALA 
Alois PETROVSKÝ 
Luciano GARLASSI 

Lukáš KUČERA 
Štefan RYBÁR 
Nico KEHRER 
Kamil ŠRÁMEK 
Jan DRESNER 
Martin Bača 
Zdeněk SEDLÁČEK 
Ivar SLIWKA 
Roman PROCHÁZKA 
Nikola KOVÁČ 

Značka 
JP Honda 
Kramer EVO2 690 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Honda Superknödel 
Kawasaki 
Jf 
Hodna CBR 400RR 
KTM 690R 
Mali Ahra 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
KTM 690 
Kawasaki ZXR400 
suzuki 
JNV 660 - MK technology 
Honda RVF 400 R 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
kawasaki zxr400 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 690 DUKE 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Weslake 
Honda CB 750 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
SUZUKI GSX-R 750 
Honda 600 CBR  F2 
kawasaki zx400 
suzuki gs 750 
Ducati 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Honda CB550 
Skorpion 
B.A.R.T. 426 
Honda VFR 400 

KTM 690 Duke 
Honda 
Kawasaki ZXR RR 
KTM 

Štát 
CZE 
IRL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 

CZE 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Class 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
K750n 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
K750n 
MONO 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750n 
K750n 
K750n 
K750n 
K750 
K750 

400SSP 
K750 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
4 

Total Tm 
14:56.525 
15:03.852 
15:45.068 
15:47.051 
15:47.719 
15:48.018 
15:48.792 
16:18.509 
16:23.057 
16:29.563 
16:36.297 
16:36.819 
16:41.723 
16:53.027 
16:57.140 
16:57.462 
16:57.812 
16:59.416 
17:13.507 
15:06.204 
15:37.445 
15:39.195 
15:43.419 
15:52.594 
15:53.861 
16:16.822 
16:20.121 
16:23.435 
16:25.623 
16:37.161 
17:22.486 

13:17.989 
13:10.224 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Avg. Speed 
130,175 
129,119 
123,488 
123,230 
123,143 
123,104 
123,004 
119,268 
118,716 
117,936 
117,139 
117,077 
116,504 
115,204 
114,738 
114,702 
114,662 
114,482 
112,921 
107,320 
103,744 
103,550 
103,087 
102,094 
101,958 
99,562 
99,227 
98,892 
98,673 
97,531 
93,290 

121,874 
98,457 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Diff 

7.327 
48.543 
50.526 
51.194 
51.493 
52.267 

1:21.984 
1:26.532 
1:33.038 
1:39.772 
1:40.294 
1:45.198 
1:56.502 
2:00.615 
2:00.937 
2:01.287 
2:02.891 
2:16.982 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Points 
25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
16 
13 
13 
11 
11 
10 
10 
0 
9 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 
8 

25 
20 
16 
13 
0 
0 
0 
0 

11 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
7.327 

Avg. Speed 
130,175 

Best Lap Tm 
2:26.836 

Best Speed 
132,466 

Best Lap by 
69 - Petr NAJMAN 

Printed: 18.07.2020 15:32:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sport Timing Slovakia 
Race Director Peter Civín 
Jury: 
Organisation:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

Letní cena Brna 2020 
3-SuperMono+400SSP+K750 
SM+400SSP Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:47:08 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
18.07.2020 14:40 
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Race (6 Laps) started at 14:47:08 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
18.07.2020 14:40 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Letní cena Brna 2020
Automotodrom Brno

17.-19.7.2020


